
W DIV: BEG SE COR OF BLOCK 22,
RUN W 120.15 FT, N 156.03 FT,
E 119.93 FT TO POINT ON E LINE

SELF PAUL S JR/SELF PAUL S SR
337 SW KNOX ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-5281

00-00-00-12470-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.160 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/31/2016 DF 0.41 14,527 0 0 14,527

STANDARD
1

57,975
720

14,527
73,222
28,533
44,689

HX HB DX 30,000
14,689
73,222

0

73,222

1254/1181 5/09/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL S SR & ELIZABETH

PAUL S JR, PAUL S S

1236/1985 6/15/2012 WD U I 38 34,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILIP & SHANNON JOSS

PAUL S SELF SR & EL
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293 MAINT/ALTR 50 07/05/2013

2014HX Base Yr

337 SW KNOX ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 654 121.7700 136.38 89,193 1947 1947 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 626

BAS 626 100 626 55,493

UOP 138 20 28 2,482

764 654 57,975

BAS= W43 S16 E12 UOP= S4 E23 N6 W23 S2$ N2 E31 N14$.

BAS

43

16

12

2

31

14

UOP
4

23

6

23
2

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 15 16 240.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 720

720

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 17,990.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 0.95 0.81 14,527


